
 East Academic Parking Lot Lottery Standby List Summer 2015 

 

1) Jasmine Bermudez 

2) Briseida Cortez 

3) Joann Rover  

4) Robin Soto 

5) Antonios Varelas 

6) Jason Sandoval 

7) Mario Hamblin 

8) Pierre Jean 

9) Miguel Ayala 

10) Monique Titley 

11) Solomon Picou 

12) Miguel Martinez Pineda 

13) Maria Pantoja 

14) Saul Brodman 

15) Miguel Tactuk 

16) Marina Esquilin 

17) Eric Morales 

18) Conal Ryan 

19) Danielle Y. Allen  

20) Nancy Roman 

21) Melissa Blass 

22) Claude Fernandez 

23) Marvela Guice 

24) Mary Errico 

25) Gisselle Guzman 

26) Elizabeth De Valle- Urena 

27) Noemi Rosario 

28) William Sorice 

29) Jason Buchanan 

30) Petal Leu Wai See 

31) Lourdes Seda 

32) Alida Pastoriza 

33) Carmen Sosa 

34) Awilda Bonet 

35) Vasilios 

36) John Murphy 

37) Jerrica Rosario 

38) Catherine Lyons 

39) Mathew Moses 

40) Kathleen Ronca 

41) Vilma Montano 

42) Rosa Torres 

43) Johanna Arroyo Peralta 

44) Ruth Jones 

45) Rafael Quiles 

46) Rupert Phillips 

47) Iber Poma 

48) Edwin Diaz 

49) Jose Sotomayor 

50) Jeffrey Bonifacio 

51) Julio Gomez 
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1) Jasmine Caccavelli 

2) Hugo Eguizabal 

3) Eric Morales 

4) Alixon Delgado 

5) Wilfredo Rodriguez 

6) Sherryan Francis 

7) Lourdes Seda 

8) Johanna Arroyo Peralta 

9) Rhonda Lloyd 

10) Henry Glover 

11) Vilma Montano 

12) Noemi Rosario 

13) Aura Palino 

14) Jason Buchanan 

15) Ruby calle 

16) Edwin Diaz 

17) Edward King 

18) Linda Ridley 

19) Biao Jiang 

20) William Sorice 

21) Marina Esquilin 

22) Irene Gonzalez 

23) Karina Castro 

24) Clifton Pierce 

25) Anne Rounds 

26) Allison Franzese 

27) Catherine Lyons 

28) Debasish Roy 

29) Mary Errico 

30) Iber Poma 

31) Rosa Torres 

32) Emmanuel Diaz 

33) Gisselle Guzman 

34) Joan Rover 

35) Vasilios Kavakoglou 

36) Edwin Mendez 

37) Saul Brodman 

38) Angela Reid 

39) Kathleen Ronca 

40) Kevin Scully 

41) Jerrica Rosario 

42) Briseida Cortez 

43) Rafael Taveras Nunez 

44) Franklyn Martinez-Correa 

45) Elyse Zucker 

46) George Rosa 

47) Melissa Blass 

48) Nancy Roman 

49) Petal Leu Wai See 

50) Antonios Varelas 

51) Marja Pantoja 

52) Ruth Jones 

53) Roberto Ramos 

54) Rafael Quiles 

55) Lissette Jourdain 

56) Diana Macri 

57) Norberto Negron 

58) Anthony Delgado 

59) Jeffrey Bonifacio 

60) Mary Manning 

61) Gregory Ventura 

62) Awilda Bonet 

63) Santa Ojeda 

64) Jose Sotomayor 

65) Joyce Dais 

66) Milagros Reynoso 

67) Robin Soto 

68) Sarah Sandman 

69) Armando Amador 

70) Tapoti Sarkar 

71) Nancy Genova 

72) Mario Hamblin 

73) Jessica Vilella 

74) Chrystal Joseph 

75) Jasmine Bermudez 

76) Loreto Porte 

77) Aman Ogunka 

78) Carol Huie 

79) Hana Kogan 

80) Pierre Jean 

81) John Murphy 

82) Miguel Martinez-Pineda 

83) Jason Sandoval 

84) Safiya Faustin 

85) Dana Lennon 

86) Matthew Moses 

87) Danielle Y. Allen 

88) Sasha Ortiz 

89) Jazmin Rodriguez 

90) Reuben Quansan 
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91) Linda Hirsch 

92) Rupert Phillips 

93) Julio Gomez 

94) Karla Contreras 

95) Manuel Livingston 

96) Taylor Hinds 

97) Nieves Angulo 

98) Miguel Ayala 

99)        Danielle King 

100) Jill Peterson 

101) Solomon Picou 

102) Alida Pastoriza 

103) Gregory Marks 

104) Claude Fernandez 

105) Remy Roussetzki 

106) Felix Galindo 

 



                                                                   East Academic Parking Lot Lottery Standby List Spring 2016 

 

1) Mildred Rabry 
2) Lauren Wolf  
3) George Rosa 
4) Karina Castro 
5) Diana Macri 
6) Edwin Diaz 
7) Antonios Varelas 
8) Jill Peterson 
9) Eric Morales 
10) Kathleen Ronca 
11) Roberto Ramos 
12) Milagros Reynoso 
13) Mathew Moses 
14) Linda Ridley  
15) Jeffrey Bonifacio 
16) Nieves Angulo 
17) Santa Ojeda 
18) Gisselle Guzman 
19) Carmen Sosa 
20) Mario Hamblin 
21) Jasmine Caccavelli 
22) Sonia Maldanado 
23) Lissette Jourdan 
24) Aura Paulino 
25) Briseida Cortez 
26) Kurt Anschlower 

27) Carol Huie 
28) Vilma Montano 
29) Sarah Brennan 
30) Jose Sotomayor 
31) Armando Amador 
32) Elyse Zucker 
33) Angela Reid 
34) George Aguilar 
35) Rosa Torres 
36) Joann Rover 
37) Hugo Eguizabal 
38) Mary Errico 
39) Edwin Mendez 
40) Noemi Roasrio 
41) Danielle Y. Allen 
42) Rafael Taveras Nunez 
43) Allison Franzese 
44) Marina Esquilin 
45) William Sorice 
46) Jerilyn Fisher 
47) Joyce Dias 
48) Julio Gomez 
49) Terence Brenner  
50) Joy Perez 
51) Melissa Blass 
52) Amrit Singh 

53) Juan Lacay 
54) Ruth Jones  
55) Dana Lennon 
56) Sherryan Francis 
57) Jazmin Rodriguez 
58) Alida Pastoriza 
59) Loreto Porte 
60) Reuben Quansah 
61) Alexander Astor 
62) Robert Cohen 
63) Madeline Cruz 
64) Angela Reid 
65) Johanna Arroyo Peralta 
66) Navarrete Olga 
67) Miguel Pineda-Martinez 
68) Manuel Livingston 
69) Nancy Roman 
70) Karla Contreras 
71) Anthony Delgado 
72) Pierre Jean 
73) Maria Pantoja 
74) Biao Jiang 
75) Miguel Ayala 
76) Chrystal Joseph 
77) Jerrica Rosario 
78) Rayola Chelladurai 
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79) Karla Santos 
80) Vasilios Kavakoglou 
81) Nancy Genova 
82) Sonia Maldanado 
83) Alixon Delgado 
84) Petal See Leu Wai 
85) Iber Poma 
86) Lauren Millin-Moore 
87) Mario Hamblin 
88) Henry Glover 
89) Jasmine Bermudez 
90) Oliver Crespo 
91) Taylor Hinds 
92) Lourdes Seda 
93) Claude Fernandez 
94) Francisco Quiroz  
95) Solomon Picou 
96) Emanuel Diaz 
97) Aura Paulino 
98) Jason Sandoval 
99) Jasmine Caccavelli 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
100) Hanna   Kogan 
101) Hector Soto 
102) Irene Gonzalez 
103) Kurt Anschlowar 
104) Armando Amador 

 


